
Local Election 07 June 2024
Ashbourne LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 10 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,532

16

10,721

10,887

166

6

384To save deposit

4

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Jamal, Suzanne 178 1,610 Elected -78FG -

Tobin, Alan 0 1,544 Elected -12FG -

Smith, Amanda 0 1,532 Elected --Non-P -

Bonner, Joe 0 1,532 Elected --Non-P -

Tormey, Conor 207 1,243 - 289-FF -

Meyer, Helen 29 1,001 - 531-SF -

Scott, Brandon 71 933 - 599-Ant -

Nolan, Paul 29 808 - 724-SD -

Uí Ruairc, Maria 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Murray, Jean 0 0 Excluded --TNP -

Murugadoss, Sivakumar 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Mallon, Bryan -652 0 Excluded --FF -

Czekalski, Marcin 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Eskdale, Martina 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

Ashbourne-Loftus, Cathal 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Bobbett, Charles 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 138 518
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