## State of the Poll After Count 10

Ashbourne LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	10,887	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	16
Invalid Ballot Papers	166	Seats Filled	4	Quota	1,532
Valid Poll	10,721	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	384

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Jamal, Suzanne	FG	178	1,610	Elected	78	-	_
Tobin, Alan	FG	0	1,544	Elected	12	-	-
Smith, Amanda	Non-P	0	1,532	Elected	-	-	-
Bonner, Joe	Non-P	0	1,532	Elected	-	-	-
Tormey, Conor	FF	207	1,243	-	-	289	-
Meyer, Helen	SF	29	1,001	-	-	531	-
Scott, Brandon	Ant	71	933	-	-	599	-
Nolan, Paul	SD	29	808	-	-	724	-
Uí Ruairc, Maria	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murray, Jean	TNP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murugadoss, Sivakuma	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Mallon, Bryan	FF	-652	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Czekalski, Marcin	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Eskdale, Martina	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ashbourne-Loftus, Cath	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Bobbett, Charles	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	138	518				